
British Columbia (2-2) -vs- Trinity Western (1-3)
10/30/10 at Langley, BC

 
 

 
 
British Columbia 74

Trinity Western 45

Date: 10/30/10
Time: 5:00 PM
Attendance: 262
Site: Langley, BC
Referees: Fred Gunn, Joe Marklan, Kirsten Toung

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
British Columbia 17 16 22 19 74
Trinity Western 14 7 15 9 45

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
09 Devan Lisson * 27 4-9 3-6 3-4 0-5 5 0 2 3 0 4 14
12 Zara Huntley * 22 4-14 0-0 1-2 3-3 6 1 0 2 2 1 9
04 Chloee St Amour * 12 1-4 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 0 4
05 Arianne Duchesne * 21 1-6 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3
13 Alex Vieweg * 18 1-8 0-1 1-4 3-6 9 4 0 3 1 1 3
07 Lia St Pierre 24 7-11 2-3 3-3 2-2 4 3 2 2 0 0 19
15 Leigh Stansfield 11 2-5 0-0 4-4 1-2 3 2 0 3 0 0 8
06 Kris Young 22 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 3 2 0 2 6
21 Victoria Spangehl 14 1-4 0-0 4-6 3-0 3 2 0 2 0 3 6
14 Virginia Watson 9 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2
11 Zana Williams 14 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
08 Alyssa Binns 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 199 25-72 5-14 19-27 14-27 41 19 11 23 3 11 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-72   34.7 % 5-14   35.7 % 19-27   70.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Holly Strom * 30 2-8 0-1 3-4 0-2 2 3 0 3 0 2 7
14 Tiffany Olsen * 23 2-9 0-0 3-5 1-5 6 3 0 2 0 0 7
06 Janelle Traber * 22 2-11 1-4 2-2 0-1 1 3 1 3 0 1 7
02 Emily Knauff * 25 1-8 1-1 2-2 3-1 4 0 2 3 0 0 5
05 Stephanie Carkner * 29 0-9 0-2 2-5 0-2 2 3 2 3 0 1 2
12 Karla Josefson 13 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 1 6
13 Corina Reimer 10 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 0 0 1 4
09 Keely Goertzen 16 1-6 0-0 1-2 3-2 5 3 0 1 0 0 3
03 Chelsey Olsen 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3
08 Rachelle Briscoe 4 0-1 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
07 Rae-Maryse Laljee 15 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 3 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 199 13-64 5-13 14-22 11-16 27 18 5 19 0 11 45

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 13-64   20.3 % 5-13   38.5 % 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
British Columbia 17

Trinity Western 14

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
9 Devan Lisson 13 0-3 0-2 2-2 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 2 2
12 Zara Huntley 13 1-7 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 3
4 Chloee St Amour 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
5 Arianne Duchesne 15 1-6 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 3
13 Alex Vieweg 12 1-6 0-1 0-2 1-4 5 2 0 2 1 1 2
7 Lia St Pierre 13 5-8 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 11
15 Leigh Stansfield 8 2-5 0-0 4-4 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 8
6 Kris Young 11 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 1 1 0 0 0
21 Victoria Spangehl 4 0-2 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
14 Virginia Watson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
11 Zana Williams 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
8 Alyssa Binns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 103 11-41 1-6 10-16 7-15 22 10 3 9 1 4 33
26.8 % 16.7 % 62.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Holly Strom 16 2-5 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 6
14 Tiffany Olsen 12 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 1 0 0 0
6 Janelle Traber 12 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0
2 Emily Knauff 16 1-5 1-1 2-2 2-1 3 0 0 2 0 0 5
5 Stephanie Carkner 17 0-6 0-2 2-3 0-2 2 1 2 2 0 1 2
12 Karla Josefson 7 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
13 Corina Reimer 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
9 Keely Goertzen 10 1-5 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 2 0 1 0 0 3
3 Chelsey Olsen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Rachelle Briscoe 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Rae-Maryse Laljee 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 99 6-30 2-5 7-9 5-11 16 10 2 13 0 4 21
20.0 % 40.0 % 77.8 %



2nd Box Score
British Columbia 16

Trinity Western 7

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
9 Devan Lisson 14 4-6 3-4 1-2 0-3 3 0 1 3 0 2 12
12 Zara Huntley 9 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 1 2 1 6
4 Chloee St Amour 7 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
5 Arianne Duchesne 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
13 Alex Vieweg 6 0-2 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 2 0 1 0 0 1
7 Lia St Pierre 11 2-3 1-1 3-3 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 0 8
15 Leigh Stansfield 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
6 Kris Young 11 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 2 6
21 Victoria Spangehl 10 1-2 0-0 2-2 2-0 2 2 0 2 0 2 4
14 Virginia Watson 8 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 2
11 Zana Williams 6 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 Alyssa Binns 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 96 14-31 4-8 9-11 7-12 19 9 8 14 2 7 41
45.2 % 50.0 % 81.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Holly Strom 14 0-3 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 1 1
14 Tiffany Olsen 11 2-5 0-0 3-5 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 7
6 Janelle Traber 10 2-8 1-3 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 1 7
2 Emily Knauff 9 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
5 Stephanie Carkner 12 0-3 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
12 Karla Josefson 6 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
13 Corina Reimer 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
9 Keely Goertzen 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Chelsey Olsen 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3
8 Rachelle Briscoe 3 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
7 Rae-Maryse Laljee 11 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 7-34 3-8 7-13 6-5 11 8 3 6 0 7 24
20.6 % 37.5 % 53.8 %


